
Pos 

AMATORI MX2 2T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

INT. AMATORI MX2 2T 

1 

Num. 

45 

159 

826 

7 

25 

120 

123 

408 

22 

84 

180 

121 

797 

24 

133 

Nome 

LONGHIN RICCARDO 

SEGANFREDDO SAMUEL 

BRAGA ALEX 

BETTELLA ALBERTO 

VERLATO GABRIELE 

ZONTA NICOLA 

CRESTAN ENEA 

MENEGAZZO SAMUEL 

CRESTAN DAMIANO 

SETTILI PIERUMBERTO 

RUDELLA LUCA 

DESTRO LUCA 

BERTO RAFFAELE 

ZENARI DAVIDE 

FRANZINELLI MARCO* 

Motoclub 

ASD TEAM CROSS MARIGO 

DIRTBIKE MOTOCROSS RACING TEAM A.S.D. 

ASD TEAM CROSS MARIGO 

KNIGHT RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

STRAGLIOTTO RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB BISSO GALETO A.S.D. 

R.R.S. RACING ASD 

MOTO CLUB BISSO GALETO A.S.D. 

A.S.D. DIRT STYLE VERONA 

A.S.D. MC  THIENE OFFROAD 

"A.S.D  ""AD RACING TEAM""" 

A.S.D. DIRT STYLE VERONA 

A.S.D. DIRT STYLE VERONA 

Punti totali 

47 

47 

40 

34 

34 

29 

26 

26 

25 

21 

20 

19 

16 

16 

50 

Diff 

3 

3 

10 

16 

16 

21 

24 

24 

25 

29 

30 

31 

34 

34 

0 

1 M  

22 

25 

20 

16 

18 

15 

11 

13 

14 

12 

10 

7 

8 

9 

25 

2 M  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

11 

9 

10 

12 

8 

7 

25 

Stampato: 03/05/2015 18.23.10 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio: BARDINI F. 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr Treviso 

3^ PROVA - ARCO (TN) 

AMATORI MX2 2T 

CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA 

Arco (TN) 1,600 Km. 


